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PRIMARY SCHOOLS TEAM EVENT ENTRY FORM 

Sunday October 9
th

 2016       

 Rider will have a choice to jump a 60cm or 70cm track, please declare on entry form  . Minimum of one 

rider on each team  must jump 70cm  Competition judged under SJAI rules. Two schools may 

amalgamate if they do not have sufficient numbers to make a team from one school. A rider may only 

jump once & for one team only. Only 70cm riders may compete in jump off  round .  
 

 

 

NAME OF SCHOOL ……………………………………………. 

 

 

 RIDER Riders Reg 

No 

HORSE 60 or 

70cm  
Pony 

Grade 

Rider 

DOB 

1  

 

     

2  

 

     

3  

 

     

4  

 

     

 

 

 

Chef d’ equipe………………………. School Stamp 

 

Address …………………………….. 

 

Contact no…………………………..           Email address…………………………… 

  

 

Entry fee € 70 

All entry forms and entry fee must be returned to the centre by Wednesday October 5
th

    

to Mullingar Equestrian Athlone Road , Mullingar, Co Westmeath.  

 

Children wishing to compete on Mullingar Equestrian  school ponies must book with 

Andrina  085-1517595 ( plus  €15 riding school pupils & €25  non riding school hire for team event. 

 Enquiries Dorothy 087-2488017 

 

 


